

AFIL_BSE/14/2025-26

Date: 27/05/2025

To The Manager BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Publication of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31 March, 2025

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 52(8) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper publication of audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March, 2025 published on "Business Standard" (English edition) on Tuesday, 27 May, 2025.

This is for your information & record please.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For Achilevers Finance India Lmto

Poughali Chash Company Secretary

Poushali Ghosh Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

SBI SAHAGANJ BRANCH (02115) DIST. HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL-712104 E-mail: sbi.02115@sbi.co.in Auction Notice

Sri Amalendu Tikadar had availed Gold Loan from Sil Shahagani Barach, by pledging gold omaments, has defaulted in repaying as per schedule. The pledging gold omaments, has defaulted in repaying as per schedule. The notice suctioner has not properly responded to the notice! notices or the notice returned undelivered. In these circumstances, it has been decided by the competent Authority that if the gold tenden(s) is a rane full quidated before APM. on (98.98.2023), the day of auction i.e. (99.96.2025) pledged ornaments will be without futurious at under meritored time and date of the branch premises without futurious at under meritored time and date of the branch premises without futurious. Beat all expenses incurred in this connection will be borne by the bornower(s). Beat all expenses incurred in this connection will be the suction at any time and soft he auction in the middle. Successful bodder can pay the future and obtain possession of comaments.

Borrower Name: Sri Amalendu Tikadar						
of tion	Proposed Time of Auction	Purity (Carat)	Weight of Gold Ornaments (Gms)	No. of It		

No.	Auction	Time of Auction	(Carat)	Weight of Gold Ornaments (Gms)	No. of Items
1.	09.06.2025	3.00 P.M To 4 P.M.	20 C	Gr. Wt. 24.380 Net Wt.19.500	2 PC Chain
2.	09.06.2025	3.00 P.M To 4 P.M.	20 C	Gr. Wt. 10.170 Net Wt.08.170	3 PC Finger Ring Without Stone
3.	09.06.2025	3.00 P.M To 4 P.M.	20 C	Gr. Wt. 5.550 Net Wt.4.440	4 PC Dul
	te : 27.05.2025	- 10	THE STATE OF THE S	Adda T	Authorized Officer

DYNAMIC ARCHISTRUCTURES LIMITED CIN L45201WB1998PLC977451 d. Office: 409, Swaka Certier, 4A, Pollock Street, Kolkara (W.B.) 700 001, Ph. 033-22342873 Websits: www.dynamicarchistructures.com. Final: info@dynamicarchistructures.com.

Sr. No.	THE QUARTER ENDED ON Particulars	Quarter ending / Current Year ending	Year to date Figures/Previous Year ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
7	Mary and the same of the same of the same of	31.03.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
1	Total income from operations	0.48	5.84	0.79
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	(1.71)	4.54	(0.16)
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	(1.71)	4.54	(0.16)
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax- (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	(2.30)	3.12	(0.20)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising proft / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(2.30)	3,12	(0.20)
6	Equity share capital	5.01	5.01	5.01
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	7		
	1. Basic :	(4.60)	6.22	(0.39)
	2. Diluted :	(4.60)	6.22	(0.39)



TATA

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

Regd. Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park,
Ganpatrae Kadam Mary, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013. CIN
Me. UST/190M/R200PLC 1875.

No. UST 190MH22008PLC1875S2

(As per Appendix IV read with Risk 81) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2022

(Loan Account No. TCHHL.0500000100084415

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of TATA Capital Housing Finance

Limited, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and

Ferforcement of Security Interest Act, 2020 and in exercise of the powers conferred under

Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) (Hest, 2020, seaded

a demand noted caided 6-12-2022 Capital RePHAN AHRED, as NILUFAR AHMED, as

Borrowers, to repay the total coststanding amount in loan account mentioned in the notice

First Hundred and

Ninety-There Only) along with interest, penal interest, charges, costs etc. within 60 days

from the date of the act notice. The borrower, having falled to peny the amount, notice

shereby given to the borrower, in particular and the public, in general, that the undersigned

she statism possessors of the property described hereinbelow in exercise of the properts

conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on

this 23th age of Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on

this 23th age of Section 14(4).

conferred on him under Section 114(4) of the said Act read with RAUE 8 of the said Rates on this 23th day of May, 2025.

The borrower, taiwing failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers in particular and the public, in general, that with reference to Order passed by the Lasmed District Magnitate, Barrasat, North 24 Pargnans us 41 of the SARFAESIAK distled 10742 Vide Memo No. 2155/JMRST, 5 Paris Sainate Breass, Excertive Magnitarite, Pas talken physical possession of the property described hereinbelow in exercise of the powers conferred on him and handed over the possession to the undersigned Authorized Officer of TATA Capital Housing Firance Limited 25th of May, 2025.

The borrowers, in particular, and the public, in operant, are hereby causfored not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the TATA Capital Housing Firance Limited. (or na mount of Ra. 18,65/58/14 (Ropese Nineteen Likhn Stoty Thousand Fave Hundred and Minety-Three Only) alongwith silvers the Person and persal litterest, charges, coals etc. from 09-12-2022.

The borrowers all definitions invited to provisions of sub-Section 5 of the Act, innespect of time available, to indeem the secured assets.

Interped of fine available, to redeem the secured assets.

**BESERTIPION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY*

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Being One Flat Being Flat No. 4e, Having A. Super Built Up Area Of 940 Sq. FL. On The 34 Floor Having Mosse Flatis Brook Andry Will Undon'ted Proportional Imparities Share of Land Measuring An Area Of Scales, And St. Ontheast, And St. Sq. Fl. At Heading No. 263, South States Read, Anson Of Scales, Andrew Control County (Scales) Andrew Control County (Scales) Andrew (S

: 23.05.2025 AUTHORIZED OFFICER e: Kolkata, West Bengal. For TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

IRIS CLOTHINGS LIMITED

CIN: L18109WB2011PLC166895 Registered Office: 103/24/1, FORESHORE ROAD, HOWRAH - 711 102

HOWRAH - 711 102

Notice is hereby given that the Company is seeking approval of the members horough postal ballot (e-voling) for the resolution(s) as set out in the Notice of Act 1013 (The Act) read with the Company is seeking approval of the members of the State of the State of the Companies (Management and 1013 (The Act) read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and 1014 (State of the Companies) (Management and 1014 (State o

Cells or the Bonseau and Cells of the Company (and Cells of the Cells

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR BALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER THE SECURTISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF THE SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002 (ACT)

Loen account details/Borrowerfs
Sugarators/Name & Address
Guarators/Name & Address
Akt- H45HLP937892 & H45HLP937893
Akt- H45HLP937892 Agrawal (Borrower).
L Antha Agrawal (Co-Borrower)
L Antha Agrawal (Sorrower)
Soft Al Falt No.10 is Floor, Royal Apartment New
incherline, Fafadh, Near Haruman Mandir Raipur92011

1. date & Time Of E-auction

1. date & Time Of E-auction

1. date & Time Of E-auction

1. date & Time Of Submission of Und

1. date & Time Of Submission of Und

1. date & Time Of The Property Inspection

1. date & Time Of The Property Inspection

1. date of the Property Inspection

er: Public Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS AN



FINANCE
Achilevers Finance India Lmtd
known as Achilevers Finance India (P) Ltd)
CIN: US1909W81996PLC082118

,32/A, Diamond Harbour Road, Sakher Bazar, Kolkata-700 008 Tel No.: 033 6606 3000; Email: cs@achieversind.com

[Regulation 52 (8) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] Statement of Extract of Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31 March, 2025.

_	Statement of extract of Addition Printerior Results for the year ended 31 March, 2025 (INR						
SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2025	Quarter Ended March 31, 2024	Year Ended Marc 31, 2025			
13	Particular Contract of the Con	Audited	Audited	Audited			
1.	Total Income from Operations	640.35	420.25	2171.33			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163.69	48.08	391.78			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	163.69	48.08	391.78			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.36	27.52	297.65			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period [after tax] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	138.26	27.52	306.55			
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1000.31	1000.31	1000.31			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	672.72	417.88	672.72			
8	Securities Premium Account	215.20	215.20	215.20			
9	Net worth	2388.23*	1633.40	2388.23*			
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	7129.42	5177.11	7129.42			
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA NA	NA NA	NA.			
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.99	3.17	2.99			
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		Date of the	SECTION			
	1. Basic:	1.38	0.28	3.06			
	2. Diluted:	1.38	0.28	3.06			
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA			
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA NA	NA NA	NA.			
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA.			
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA NA	NA	NA.			

e above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation. \$2 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Discipquer Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual financial result is available on the website of the Stock Exchange ("MSE") and the website of the Company, i.e. www.xchileverstainanc.com
For the other line items referred in Regulation \$2 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Discipsure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertihent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange ("MSE") and can be accessed on why beginning to one of most of these states of the stock exchange ("MSE") and can be accessed on the imaget on one of most of these states of the stock exchange ("MSE") and can be accessed on

sd/Mr. Suman Chakrbarty Ms. Sumana Roy
Managing Director Whole-time Director
DIN: 02455554 DIN: 02716200

DEMAND

NOTICE

इंडियन बेंक 🦚 Indian Bank

ALLAHABAD

ZONAL OFFICE: BARASAT

54, K. N. C. Road, Barasat, West Bengal, Pin - 700 124

[Notice under 13(2) read with Section 13(1) & 13(9) of Securitzation and Reconstruction of Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 2 of 2002).

Demand rotice was besulted by be backer mentioned Borrower* (Quarantior in respect of lean evenic behavior of the second of the second

Description of Secured Assets	a) Date of NPA b) Date of Demand Notice c) Outstanding Amount
All that piece and parcel of Land and Structure thereon measuring 2.40	
Joypur, RS Plot No. 2798, LR Plot	b) 16.05.2025
1373, Hal L.R. Khatlan No. 2412/1,	c) Rs. 8,89,973.00 (Rupees Eight Lakhs
Old 215, New 107, Ward No. old 20	Eighty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy
North 24 Parganas, West Bengal registered in Book-I, CD Volume No. 25, Page from 4477 to 4495, being No. 08222 for 2013, Boundaries:	16.05.2025 together with interest from 17.05.2025
	All that piece and parcel of Land and Structure thereon measuring 2.40 Decimal more or less at Mouze a- Jopun, RS Piot No. 2796, LR 1974 1377, Hall LR, Khatlan No. 2412/1, 2506, Holding No. 44136, J. No. Old 215, New 107, Wend No. old 20 more 3, P.S. & Municipality - Bengson, North, 22; Parganan, but therejal 22, Parganan, 24, 25, 26, 26, 26, 27, 27, 28, 28, 29, 29, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20

ncha Branch

Alc. Nos.: 7306788119, 7600147317, 7307215545 & 7348363720

A/c. No. : 7616447789

b) 16.05.2025 c) Rs. 8,50,205.00 (Rupees Eight Lakh Fifty Thousand Two Hundred and Five only) as on 18.05.2025 and the said amount carries further

All that the plece and parent of Basic Landman Memory and man QC Cottable 14 Chitake along with construction themsen lying and end of the place of the parent of Basic Landman Memory and the parent of Basic Landman Memory and the parent of t

a) 28.05.2024

a) 08 05 2025

Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd.

prporate Office: 802, Natraj By Rustomjee, Western Express Highwood, Andheri East, Mumbai-40069, Maharashtra

Office No. 5, 3rd Floor, Shree Sai Towers, Burdman Compound, Laipur, Ranchi - 834001 (Jharkhand) Di : Office No.1 E, on 1st Floor, Situated at Premises no.2, Govind Bhawan Bloiab Trailniona Mahors

POSSESSION NOTICE Appendix IV (for immovable property)

Wheras, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Asahar Housing France Limited (AHT), under the secondarics of Francial Assets and Enforcement of Sourhly Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of Power continered under with his as of the Sourhly Interest (Allocacioneri Polisia 2002). Unmand Motors (a) sessed by the Authorized his believes (1) Guarant Authors (a) sessed by the Authorized his believes (1) Guarant Authors (2) Counted Motors (3) within 00 days from the Sourher (3) Guaranton(s)) members (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Sourher (4) and the Authorized his sessed in the Authorized his sessed his sessed in the Authorized his sessed his

S	Name of the Branch / Borrower(s) /Co Borrower(s)	Description of Secured asset (immovable property)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	
- The St	Branch), Zeyauddin Mohammad Babar (Borrower), Salamun Nisha (Co-borrower1) Md Shahrukh (Co- borrower2)	ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND ADMESURING MORE OR LESS 9 DECIMALS STUTAPE AT MALZAVILLAGE - DUKRA BEARING PLOT NO 868 UNDER KHATA NO 16, PS NO 68, UNDER PS KATMANISANDI, DISTRICT-HAZARIBAG Boundée ÉSAT MERAZ MALLÍK West MO. SANULLAH & OTHERS North: PARTI KADEEM South: AZMER MALLÍK	09-Nov-24 Rs. 1505346,6/-	23-May-25
100 SE 100	Kolkata Branch), Abhijit Kundu (Berrower), Sathi Kundu (Ce- borrower1) Sephali Kundu (Ce- borrower2)	ALL THAT piece and parcel of land admeasuring more or less 1.61 decimals situated at Mauza-Jayyachi, berging U. no 79, Re Sa no 306, Sabet tozur no 5287(dol) 8 - 14(n)ew}, Khatlan no 127, IR Khatlan no 1660,RS & LR Daag no 1001, under PS-Habra, district-North 24 pargansa. Bounded East: 4R Wide Common Dhalai Road West: Tapas Mirt North: 107 Wide Swami Westamand Road South: Shefall Kundlin North 107 Wide Swami Westamand Road South: Shefall Kundlin	11-Mar-25 Rs. 675130/-	23-May-25
3.	(Borrower), Beena Devi (Co- borrower), Babu Lai Sah (Co- borrower2) Savitri Devi (Co-	ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND AD-MEASURING AREA - 2.47 DECIMAL, PLOT NO 11, SUB PLOT NO 11/PART, UNDER HATAN NO56, PS.NO 20 STILATED AT VILLAGE; MAUZA - MADHIKAM, PS. SUKHDEONAGAR, DISTRICT - RANCHI BOUNDO East. 12' WIDE PROPOSED ROAD WIST: AR JUN ORAON North: HOUSE OF DAYMANN PARAD Sonth- HOUSE OF BRIHINESHAMA PLAW	10-Feb-25 Rs. 483146/-	24-May-25

Place: Ranchi, Kolkatta Date: 27.05.2025

Authorised Officer, Aadhar Housing Finance Limited

ADITYA BIRLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office- Indian Rayon Compount, Verraria, Quijant – 32226

Branch Office- G-Corp Tech Park, 8th Roor, Kasar Wadawall, Ondoburder Road, Thans, MH-46
Schetchards Service Of Notice US 137, 07 Security Interest Conference on Confere

No	Co-Guarantor & Loan A/C No.		Date of Demand Notice	Amount due as per Demand Notice /as on Date
The second secon	LANANO KR PAIDEY Fall No. B. On Ground Floor (Dack Side), Permisse No. 10276, PM Mitter Boch Fall Read, Lifter Kinkstal Menicipal Corporation, Ward No. 116, PO. New Algore, P.S. Benala, District Soun 24 Pergnans, Kolatas, West Bengal-200053. 2. New Algore, P.S. Benala, District Soun 24 Pergnans, Kolatas, West Bengal-200053. 2. New Book Pergnans, Kolatas, West Bengal-200053. 3. ANADIO KR. PAIDEY Fall No. D. Op. Fall Fall Policy (Piced Side), Permisse No. 10276, PM. Algore, P.S. Benala, District Sound 24 Pergnans, Kolatas, West Bengal-200053. 3. New Algore, P.S. Benala, District Sound 24 Pergnans, Kolatas, West Bengal-200053. PM. New Book Fall Road, Under Kolata Mancajal Composition, Ward No. 116, P.O. New Algore, P.S. Benala, District Sound 24 Pergnans, Kolatas, West Bengal-200053. S. DISSRIP MINISTER STATEMENT STAT	11-05-2025	20.05.2025	Rs. 26/72,265.41/ (Rupees Twenty Six Lac Seventy Two Thosuand Two Hundred Stoty Five And Forty One Paisa Only) by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest til 13.05.2025

CENTROLLOW THE PROPOSALE PROPERTY PROPERTY SINCH CAGED. TESM NO. 1: All Their Proce And Pierce SCREENING TO THE MINOUVABLE PROPERTY PROPERTY SINCH CAGED. THE MINOUVABLE PROPERTY PROPERTY SINCH CAGED. THE MINOUVABLE PROPERTY PROPERTY SINCH CAGED. THE PR

AUTHUM AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Sr. No.		Date of Demand Notices	Date of Possession / Possession Status	Amount in Demand Hotico
	RLALKOL000339923 1) ARUN DAS 2) GOURI RANI DAS addressed at Nachrida (Ultar Paschim) Nachinda, Marishda Purbo Medinipur, Medinipur - 721444 Ajso Al Mouza-Nachinda, Vili & Ponachinda, Ji No, 411, Kh No.1016, Hal LR Dag No.132,133 142, Ps-Marishda, Under Kanadighi Gram Medinipur- 7214444.	December 2024	SYMBOLIC POSSESSION 21/05/2025	Rs. 95,14,508/- (Rupees Ninety- Five Lac Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred and Eight Only)

of lead, norming plant behavior in the district of East Ministrycon within the limits of the Kurretta Gram Psenchays
within plantens having total convoid man of about 216 to 16, [Journal foot 164.5]. And feet feet or 115 to 16 t